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Schweizer Vereinsmeisterschaften Final NLA
25. - 26. März 2023, Uster

Epreuve 26 Dames, 800m Libre Cat. générale
13.04.2024 - 18:46 Liste résultats
Swiss Team Championships Records 8:24.78 Flavia Rigamonti Baar 28.11.1999
Swiss National Records 8:12.91 Flavia Rigamonti Debrecen (HUN) 14.12.2007

Points: FINA 2023

Rang Jg. Abk. RT Zeit Pts

1. Vanna Djakovic 05 SCU +0.72 8:37.78 783
100m: 1:01.77 1:01.77 300m: 3:12.33 1:05.56 500m: 5:23.00 1:04.76 700m: 7:34.47 1:05.56
200m: 2:06.77 1:05.00 400m: 4:18.24 1:05.91 600m: 6:28.91 1:05.91 800m: 8:37.78 1:03.31

2. Emma Fredersdorf 05 SVB +0.69 9:03.27 678
100m: 1:06.16 1:06.16 300m: 3:23.98 1:08.63 500m: 5:40.94 1:07.90 700m: 7:57.27 1:07.74
200m: 2:15.35 1:09.19 400m: 4:33.04 1:09.06 600m: 6:49.53 1:08.59 800m: 9:03.27 1:06.00

3. Julia Balthasar 06 LA +0.75 9:03.30 678
100m: 1:04.83 1:04.83 300m: 3:22.74 1:09.13 500m: 5:39.61 1:08.06 700m: 7:57.01 1:08.54
200m: 2:13.61 1:08.78 400m: 4:31.55 1:08.81 600m: 6:48.47 1:08.86 800m: 9:03.30 1:06.29

4. Noemi Freimann 05 LIMM +0.69 9:08.19 660
100m: 1:05.37 1:05.37 300m: 3:22.90 1:08.53 500m: 5:41.78 1:09.85 700m: 8:00.57 1:08.96
200m: 2:14.37 1:09.00 400m: 4:31.93 1:09.03 600m: 6:51.61 1:09.83 800m: 9:08.19 1:07.62

5. Soyala Déverin 07 AARE +0.70 9:14.22 639
100m: 1:05.38 1:05.38 300m: 3:25.44 1:10.31 500m: 5:45.25 1:09.60 700m: 8:06.68 1:10.35
200m: 2:15.13 1:09.75 400m: 4:35.65 1:10.21 600m: 6:56.33 1:11.08 800m: 9:14.22 1:07.54

6. Lilla Hauer 10 GEN +0.75 9:21.41 614
100m: 1:05.65 1:05.65 300m: 3:26.76 1:10.76 500m: 5:49.19 1:11.52 700m: 8:11.57 1:11.28
200m: 2:16.00 1:10.35 400m: 4:37.67 1:10.91 600m: 7:00.29 1:11.10 800m: 9:21.41 1:09.84

7. Lisa Piccirilli 06 RFN +0.69 9:22.19 612
100m: 1:04.84 1:04.84 300m: 3:24.50 1:10.55 500m: 5:47.42 1:11.75 700m: 8:11.27 1:12.15
200m: 2:13.95 1:09.11 400m: 4:35.67 1:11.17 600m: 6:59.12 1:11.70 800m: 9:22.19 1:10.92

8. Sofia Scarfone 07 NUM +0.73 9:28.44 592
100m: 1:07.66 1:07.66 300m: 3:31.36 1:12.47 500m: 5:54.46 1:11.31 700m: 8:18.41 1:11.98
200m: 2:18.89 1:11.23 400m: 4:43.15 1:11.79 600m: 7:06.43 1:11.97 800m: 9:28.44 1:10.03

9. Morgane Bussard 96 NSG +0.76 9:36.56 567
100m: 1:08.47 1:08.47 300m: 3:32.65 1:12.56 500m: 5:58.29 1:13.02 700m: 8:25.91 1:13.80
200m: 2:20.09 1:11.62 400m: 4:45.27 1:12.62 600m: 7:12.11 1:13.82 800m: 9:36.56 1:10.65

10. Lucy Della Bona 10 LYN +0.72 9:43.71 547
100m: 1:09.86 1:09.86 300m: 3:37.70 1:13.58 500m: 6:04.68 1:13.40 700m: 8:31.75 1:13.59
200m: 2:24.12 1:14.26 400m: 4:51.28 1:13.58 600m: 7:18.16 1:13.48 800m: 9:43.71 1:11.96

11. Emma Mecic 07 NSL +0.90 9:47.85 535
100m: 1:11.26 1:11.26 300m: 3:39.00 1:13.76 500m: 6:07.30 1:14.14 700m: 8:35.49 1:13.99
200m: 2:25.24 1:13.98 400m: 4:53.16 1:14.16 600m: 7:21.50 1:14.20 800m: 9:47.85 1:12.36

12. Giordana Graf 08 LIES +0.62 9:50.35 528
100m: 1:09.47 1:09.47 300m: 3:38.33 1:14.04 500m: 6:06.92 1:14.20 700m: 8:36.91 1:15.14
200m: 2:24.29 1:14.82 400m: 4:52.72 1:14.39 600m: 7:21.77 1:14.85 800m: 9:50.35 1:13.44


